Code

- 4A0000

Lista de constatare

07/09/24

20:08:=31

Nume :
Adresa:

FAMILIA BOGATIAN

Localitate:

Coord.
VINTU

Desigilare

Data
07/09/24

Ceas atomic

20:08:21

10

25

C5033BFF
C5033DEF
C5D414FF
C5033CC3
C5D41649
C5033B85
CSEQ747F
C5D414A3
C5D41613
C5033F8C
C5D414DF
C5D41746
C5033CE9
¢5033CT1¢E
C53F09€5
C53F08E3
€5033D93
C5033C4TF
C5033D40
C5E04E25
C5033EEF
C5033BEF
CH5FF9946
C5033CB0
C53F0913

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Numar imbarcare

Semn

atura :

-24-366347
-24-366501
-24-366502
-24-366536
-24-366567
-24-366579
-24-366508
-24-366646
-24-366644
-24-366627
-24-366517
-24-366523
-24-366534
-24-344370
-24-366503
-24-366626
-24-366530
-24-366559
-24-366522
-24-366624
-24-366510
-24-366618
-24-366527
-24-366629

-24-344302
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Licenta: 0000744663
+000000.00 +000000.00
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Ceas. Difer
20208221 -0.00
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Ok 12 12
Ok 2 2
Ok 23 23
0Ok A 21
Ok 22 22
ok 20 20
ok 158 1.5
Ok 18 18
Ok 10 10
Ok 9 9
Ok 8 8
Ok 25 25
Ok 14 14
Ok 26 26
Ok 13 18
Ok 1 ]
Ok 5 5
Ok 7 7
Ok bl 14
Ok 6 6
Ok 3 3
Ok 27 27
Ok 4 4
Ok 19 19
Ok 24 24
Crescator




